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Blue – Teacher Workday, No Classes for Students  
Red – First/Last Day of Classes for Students 
Orange – Turnaround Days, No Classes for Students in Grades 9-12 Only 
Green - Holidays for Teachers and Students 
Purple – Opening Administrators’ Meetings (Note: Additional Administrator Meeting dates will be forthcoming) 

ASD-W SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2024-2025 
 DETAILS FOR SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS (PUBLIC) 

 

MONTH DATES EVENTS 
NUMBER 
OF DAYS 

FOR 
STUDENTS 

NUMBER OF 
DAYS 
FOR 

TEACHERS 
August 20 

21 
22 
26 
27 

28-29 
30 

Opening Administrators’ Meeting – ASD-W 
Opening Administrators’ Meeting – ASD-W 
New Administrators’ Meeting – ASD-W 
Full Administration Day – School Based 
NBTA Council Day  
EECD Professional Learning Days K-12  
Full Administration Day – School Based 

0 5 

September 2 
3 
30 

Labour Day 
First Day of Classes for Grades K-12 (or staggered entry as noted by the school) 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Day 

19 19 

October 14 
15-18 

Thanksgiving Day 
Registration for Students Entering Kindergarten in 2025-2026 22 22 

November 8 
11 
12 
22 
22 

ASD-W School Improvement Planning Day 
Remembrance Day Holiday 
Report Cards Issued 9-12 
K-8 Full Day – Report Card Writing  
9-12 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL  

18 20 

December 2 
6 

20 
23-31 

Report Cards Issued K-8 
K-8 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL ½ 
Last Day of Classes   
Holidays 

14 (K-8) 
15 (9-12) 15 

January 1-3 
6 

20-24 
27 
28 
29 

Holidays 
First Day for Students 
Assessment/Demonstration of Learning Week - High School Only 
Turnaround Day – High School Only  
Turnaround Day – High School Only (No School for High School Students) 
Semester 2 Begins-High School Only 

20 (K-8) 
18 (9-12) 20 

February 17 Family Day 19 19 
March 

 
3-7 
28 

March Break 
K-8 Full Day – Report Card Writing 

15 (K-8) 
16 (9-12) 16 

April    7 
11 
18 
21 

Report Cards Issued K-12 
K-12 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL ½ 
Good Friday  
Easter Monday  

19 20 

May 2 
12 
19 

NBTA Council Day – Provincial  
ASD-W NBTA Branch Meeting Day  
Victoria Day 

19 21 

June 9-13 
    20 
    23 
  24-25      

Assessment/Demonstration of Learning Week - High School Only  
Last Day for Students – Final Report Card Day (K-12) 
NBTA Council Day  
Full Administration Days - School Based K-12 

15  18 

Total Number of Days for Students       
180 (K-8)  
180 (9-12)  

Total Number of Days for Teachers   195 


