

## ASD-W SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2024-2025 DETAILS FOR SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS (PUBLIC)

<u>MONTH</u>	<u>DATES</u>	<u>EVENTS</u>	NUMBER OF DAYS <u>FOR</u> <u>STUDENTS</u>	NUMBER OF DAYS <u>FOR</u> <u>TEACHERS</u>
August	20	Opening Administrators' Meeting – ASD-W		
	21	Opening Administrators' Meeting – ASD-W		
	22	New Administrators' Meeting – ASD-W	<u>^</u>	_
	26	Full Administration Day – School Based	0	5
	27	NBTA Council Day		
	28-29 30	EECD Professional Learning Days K-12 Full Administration Day – School Based		
September	2	Labour Day		
September	23	First Day of Classes for Grades K-12 (or staggered entry as noted by the school)	19	19
	30	National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Day	17	19
October	14	Thanksgiving Day		
ottober	15-18	Registration for Students Entering Kindergarten in 2025-2026	22	22
November	8	ASD-W School Improvement Planning Day		
1101011001	11	Remembrance Day Holiday		
	12	Report Cards Issued 9-12	18	20
	22	K-8 Full Day – Report Card Writing		
	22	9-12 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL		
December	2	Report Cards Issued K-8		
	6	K-8 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL ½	14 (K-8)	15
	20	Last Day of Classes	15 (9-12)	15
	23-31	Holidays		
January	1-3	Holidays		
	6	First Day for Students		
	20-24	Assessment/Demonstration of Learning Week - High School Only	20 (K-8)	20
	27	Turnaround Day – High School Only	18 (9-12)	
	<b>28</b>	Turnaround Day – High School Only (No School for High School Students)		
Fahman	29 17	Semester 2 Begins-High School Only Family Day	19	19
February March	3-7	Family Day March Break		19
March	28	K-8 Full Day – Report Card Writing	15 (K-8)	16
A			16 (9-12)	
April	7	Report Cards Issued K-12		
	11 18	K-12 Full Day – Parent/Teacher Interviews (½ day); School Based PL ½ Good Friday	19	20
	18 21	Easter Monday		
May	21	NBTA Council Day – Provincial		
1 <b>11</b> a y	12	ASD-W NBTA Branch Meeting Day	19	21
	12	Victoria Day	17	-1
June	9-13	Assessment/Demonstration of Learning Week - High School Only		
	20	Last Day for Students – Final Report Card Day (K-12)		10
	23	NBTA Council Day	15	18
	24-25	Full Administration Days - School Based K-12		
Total Number of Days for Students			180 (K-8)	
•			180 (9-12)	10-
Total Number of Days for Teachers				195

Blue – Teacher Workday, No Classes for Students Red – First/Last Day of Classes for Students Orange – Turnaround Days, No Classes for Students in Grades 9-12 Only Green - Holidays for Teachers and Students Purple – Opening Administrators' Meetings (Note: Additional Administrator Meeting dates will be forthcoming)